
 

United by our values, we place children and young people first in everything we do. 

 

 
Key Dates 2023/2024 
 
Year 5 
 

 
Term 1 

Dates Information 

Monday 4th September 2023 INSET DAY 1 – (open to Staff only) 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 INSET DAY 2 (open to Staff only) 

Wednesday 6th September 2023 Academy open to all pupils 

Monday 18th September 2023 School fundraising – Christmas cards 

Wednesday 27th September 2023 Y5 swimming starts 

Friday 29th September 2023 Macmillan coffee morning 

Monday 2nd October 2023 Y5 Bikeability level 2 

Tuesday 3rd October 2023 Y5 Bikeability  level 2 

Monday 30th October 2023 Academy closed for half term 

Monday 6th November 2023 Academy open to all pupils 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 Tempest photographs 7.45am start 

Thursday 9th November 2023 Book fair delivered  

Tuesday 14th November 2023 Flu immunisations REC-Y6 

Thursday 16th November 2023 Book fair collected  

Friday 17th November 2023 Children in Need fundraising 

Friday 24th November 2023 INSET DAY 3 (open to Staff only) 

Monday 27th November 2023 INSET DAY 4 (open to Staff only) 

Thursday 30th November 2023 Mill Hill Christmas Fayre 3pm – 4:30pm  

Tuesday 5th December 2023 KS2 Christmas Carol Concerts LKS2 at 9am & 
UKS2 at 10am 

Friday 8th December 2023 School Christmas lunch 
Christmas jumper day 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 Whole school Panto 

Friday 22nd December 2023 Academy closes at 3pm to all pupils 

 
Term 2 

Dates Information 

Monday 8th January 2024 INSET DAY 5 (open to Staff only)  

Tuesday 9th January 2024 Academy open to all pupils 

Monday 12th February 2024 Academy closed for half term 

Monday 19th February 2024 Academy open to all pupils 

Monday 4th March 2024 Mother’s Day gift shop opens 

Thursday 7th March 2024 World Book Day 

Friday 15th March 2024 Red Nose Day  
School reports out to parents/carers today  

Monday 18th March 2024 Parents Evening (drop in 3:15-5:15pm) 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 KS2 Easter Gardens 

Thursday 21st March 2024 Academy closes at 3pm to children for Easter 
break 

Friday 22nd March 2024 Inset Day 6 (open to staff only) 

 
 



 

United by our values, we place children and young people first in everything we do. 

 

Term 3 

Dates Information 

Monday 8th April 2024 Academy open to all pupils  

Monday 6th May 2024 Bank Holiday – Academy closed 

Monday 27th May 2024 Academy closed for half term 

Monday 3rd June 2024 Academy open to all pupils 

Monday 10th June 2024 Father’s Day gift shop opens 

Monday 17th June 2024 Inset Day 7 (open to staff only) 

Tuesday 18th June 2024 Inset Day 8 (open to staff only) 

Tuesday 25th June 2024 UKS2 sports day 11.00am 

Friday 28th June 2024 End of year reports out to parents 

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 Transition day 1 
Parents Evening/drop-in 3:15pm 

Thursday 4th  July 2024 Transition day 2 

Thursday 18th July 2024 School Summer Fair 

Friday 19th July 2024 Academy closes at 3pm to all for the summer 
holidays 

 
 


